Danger Aware Parent's Contest Entry Form

Danger Aware is a US Certified Public Non-Profit Charity Established April 2021



By signing and submitting this permission slip you are allowing your child to participate in the Danger Aware Online Contest (one Child per form/contest)



Mail this form and your entry to:

Danger Aware Contests

433 E. Keats Ave. #10 Fresno, CA 93710

Child Name: _		Child's	Age:
Parents Name:_		CA	ATEGORIES
Email:			☐ Coloring ☐ Poster
_	Signature of Parent/ Guardian		☐ Essay ☐ Video
Toons courtesy of ToonAl	Date Signed	_ (

For More Info Visit

Danger Aware.org

Questions or Concerns,

Call (619) 488-4357

For Video contest enter video address here _

All materials submitted to

Danger Aware become

the property of Danger

Aware